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B M

A e e REES FEES
SEREES STRIEE B R e o

R1 562 225 338 13,306 79,524
R2 3,206 1,282 1,924 53,107 132,631
R3 15,221 6,090 9,133 46,902 179,533
R4 17,666 7,066 10,599 15,002 194,535
R5 17,798 7,119 10,678 15,002 209,537
R6 22,973 9,189 13,784 50,130 259,667
R7 32,847 13,139 19,709 0 259,667
R8 78,955 31,582 47,373 /\ 10,000 249,667
R9 80,576 32,230 48,345 /\ 10,000 239,667
R10 80,576 32,230 48,345 /\ 10,000 229,667
R11 80,576 32,230 48,345 /\ 10,000 219,667
R12 80,576 32,230 48,345 A\ 10,000 209,667
R13 80,576 32,230 48,345 A\ 10,000 199,667
R14 80,576 32,230 48,345 A\ 10,000 189,667
R15 80,576 32,230 48,345 A\ 10,000 179,667
R16 80,576 32,230 48,345 A\ 10,000 169,667
R17 80,576 32,230 48,345 A\ 10,000 159,667
R18 80,576 32,230 48,345 A\ 10,000 149,667
R19 80,576 32,230 48,345 A\ 10,000 139,667
R20 80,576 32,230 48,345 A\ 10,000 129,667
R21 80,576 32,230 48,345 A\ 10,000 119,667
R22 80,576 32,230 48,345 A\ 10,000 109,667
R23 80,576 32,230 48,345 A\ 10,000 99,667
R24 80,576 32,230 48,345 A\ 10,000 89,667
R25 80,576 32,230 48,345 A\ 10,000 79,667
R26 80,576 32,230 48,345 A\ 10,000 69,667
R27 80,469 32,187 48,282 /\ 10,000 59,667
R28 77,526 31,010 46,515 /\ 10,000 49,667
R29 77,526 31,010 46,515 /\ 10,000 39,667
R30 77,526 31,010 46,515 /\ 10,000 29,667
R31 74,495 29,798 44,697 /\ 10,000 19,667
R32 61,247 24,499 36,748 A\ 19,667 0
R33 2,080 832 1,248 0 0
&5 2,090,460 836,184 1,254,277 0 0
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B B5AHA

FERE H26 | H27 | H28 | H29 |H30 | R1 | R2 | R3 | R4 | R5 | R6 | R7 | R8 | R9 | R10 | &t
EREA 1,043.7| 11,0437
THEES FEHM145F EALE
ZHRIGE
“enm | | \
HEFITE 00| 200/ 300 117/ 100/ 10.0| 100/ 10.0| 100[ 100/ 200/ 150/ 150/ 150 17.3 204.0
E TS
EERETHEHE 0.0 200/ 300/ 117/ 100/ 100/ 100/ 100/ 100 100/ 200 150 150/ 150 173 204.0
B EHMA
FE R11 | R12 | R13 | R14 | R15 | R16 | R17 | R18 | R19 | R20 | R21 R22 H#t
s |2 |
EREA 1,043.7
THEES 936 965 965 965 965 965 965 96,5/ 965/ 965/ 96.6 96.6| 1,155.3
ZABEE 655 675 675 675 675 675 675/ 675 675/ 675 67.6 67.6 807.8
— R 28.1| 290/ 290 290/ 290 290/ 290/ 290/ 290/ 290/ 290 290|  346.6
P35t YA 204.0
E S 170/ 170, 170| 170| 170/ 170 170/ 170| 170/ 170/ 170 170, 2040
e ap=ti:t | 11|  120] 120| 120] 120] 120 120| 120{ 120| 120/ 120 120  346.6
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